

Name of Work-

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of road:-					
House of					
to pucca patti pul					
for					
Agreement No -					
Agency -					
Date of start -					
Stop of Graphite -					

St. date of completion -	27.10.22				
Date of Entry -	21.05.23				
Item ①	Setting out pillars				
1	complete - do -				
				Qty = 10 Nos	✓
Item ②	clearing and				
2	Grubbing road land				
2x 16	30	1.75	=	1680 m ²	✓
2x 18	30	1.75	=	1990 m ²	✓
2x 9	30	1.75	=	945 m ²	✓
2x 1	10	1.75	=	35 m ²	✓
				Total 4550 m ²	✓
				01.0455 Hec	✓
Sh					
21.05.23					
J.E					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd on A/c Bell					
Abstract of cost					
Name of road: - Triveniganj					
House of B. Bho					
Yadav to PMGSY					
Pakki pul tank					
Agency - Sushil Kumar					
Triveniganj.					
Agreement No - 68/SBD/UMGSY/20-21					
Date of start - 28.10.21					
St. Date of completion - 27.10.2022					
Date of entry: - 04.01.24					
Item ① construction of					
1 bench mark pillar					
vide TMB. p- 14					
10 nos @ Rs 2655.98 each					
					=Rs 26560.00
Item ② clearing and					
2 grubbing road.					
vide TMB p- 14					
0.455 Hec @ Rs 52970.33/Hec					
					=Rs 24102.00
Item ③ Excavation for					
18.3 road way - - (Box					
cutting) - do - -					
vide TMB. p- 19					

Continuation

Rs 50662.00.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
TMB. p- 23					
6 Nos @ Rs 625.17 each					
					= Rs 3751.00
Item (2) Road marking					
27 with hot applied					
- do - - -					
TMB p- 23					
168 m ² @ Rs 721.95 / m ²					
					= Rs 121288.00
Item (2) P/L road marking					
28 - do - - - E/I					
TMB. p- 23					
92 m ² @ Rs 815.07 / m ²					
					= Rs 74986.00
Total Rs					7553380.00
					7542170.00
Add 12 % GST Rs					906406.00
					405060.00
10 % LC Rs					75534.00
					75422.00
S. fee — Rs					112416.00
Total Amt Rs					8635069.00
					Rs 8647736.00
less 0.48 % below (-) Rs					41509.00
Gross Amt Rs					8606227.00
less paid Amt (-) Rs					6503290.00
Net payable Rs					2102937.00
SK					
04.01.24					
J.E					